Brait SE 5 Triq-IT Tramuntana,
Valetta, Malta

Jacob Daniel Wiese 37 Non-executive
alternate to CH
Wiese

Director of Pepkor
Holdings Limited,
Invicta Holdings
Limited and various
other companies.

3rd Floor, Pepkor
Building, Parow
Industria, 7493, Cape
Town, South Africa

18

Full name Age Capacity
Company and other
directorships Business Address

Sean Henk Meekers 49 Director, Imbali
Props 21 (Pty) Ltd

Director, Imbali Props
21 (Pty) Ltd

1 Richefond Circle,
Ridgeside Office Park,
Umhlanga, 4319

Kevin Andrew Searle 50 Director, Imbali
Props 21 (Pty) Ltd

Director, Imbali Props
21 (Pty) Ltd

1 Richefond Circle,
Ridgeside Office Park,
Umhlanga, 4319

6.2 An abridged curriculum vitae on each of the Directors is set out in Annexure 1.

7. DIRECTORS BENEFICIAL INTERESTS

The beneficial and non-beneficial interests in Shares held by all the Directors of Tradehold as at the Last
Practicable Date, are set out below:

Director

Number of
Shares held

directly
beneficial

Number of
Shares held

indirectly
non-

beneficial

Total
number of

Shares held

% of issued
ordinary

share capital
before the

Offers

% of issued
ordinary

share capital
after the

Offers#

KR Collins 468 107 32 341 238 32 809 345 13.0 13.0
FH Esterhuyse – 2 933 772 2 933 772 1.2 1.2
DA Harrop – – – –
KL Nordier 196 383   196 383 0.1 0.1
MJ Roberts – – – –
HRW Troskie – – – –
TA Vaughan 13 442 – 13 442 0.0 0.0
L Porter – – – –
JM Wragge (resigned
1 March 2018) – – – –
CH Wiese – 125 791 014 125 791 014 49.7 49.84
JD Wiese – 31 340 31 340 0.0 0.0

Total 677 932 161 097 364 161 775 296 63.9 64.1

Note:

1. Includes Shares held in trusts of which the Directors are discretionary beneficiaries.

2. No material change in the directors’ interests is anticipated as a result of the Offers due to the fact that directors and their
associates will not be permitted to participate in the Offers.

# Assuming the maximum amount of 822 538 shares is repurchased in terms of the Offers.

8. MAJOR SHAREHOLDERS

As far as the Directors are aware, as at the Last Practicable Date, the following persons, other than